Final Inspection

CHECK LIST
LOT: DISTRICT:
1) As-Built 11x17 — Signed & Sealed by architect
2) Architect Certificate of Construction Compliance — Signed & Sealed
3) As-Built Survey — Signed & Sealed
4) Certificate of Occupancy
5) Trash Bin - Required
6) Bike Rack - Required
7) _Exterior Paint Colors Approved & Inspected
8) Exterior Lighting/Ceiling Fans
9) Landscape Installed According to Plan
10) Hardscape Installed According to Plan (pavers, etc)
1) Address Plaque Installed
12) Contractor Sign Removed
13) Dumpster/Portable Toilet Removed/Area Repaired
14) Adjacent Lots clean of debris
15) Streets clean of oil/fluids
16) Plans OK
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

Compliance Officer Date Inspection Complete



